
 

RWAFFA MEMBERS FOR THE YEAR 2024  
S/N Names of Company Telephone Emails 

1 AC Clearing & Forwarding Ltd +250788327284 acclearingltd@gmail.com  

2 ACE Power Logistics Ltd +250788405112 acepowerlog3@gmail.com 
3 Achievers Logistics Ltd +250788247301 logisticsachievers@gmail.com 
4 Achiva Trust Ltd +250788532789 achivatrustltd@gmail.com 

5 Adonai Ltd +250788302147 adonailtd@yahoo.fr  

6 Adonia Clearing Forwarding Agency +250788491251 adoniaclearing@gmail.com 
7 Africa Direct Ltd +250782129671 info@africa-direct.net 
8 Africa Freight Services Ltd +250785454221 africafreightservices@gmail.com 
9 Africa Global Logistics Ltd +250788300616 roger.nkubito@aglgroup.com 

10 African Business Services Ltd +250788505648 Info.abs2007@gmail.com 

11 Afriditec International Ltd +250788563159 afrieva@yahoo.fr 

12 Akagera Business Group Ltd +250788535376 info@abgafrica.com 
13 Alfabema Ltd +250788581537 alfabemaltd@gmail.com 

14 Amazon Clearing & Forwarding Ltd +250788411050 amazoncfltd@gmail.com 

15 Amemonos Clearing &Forwarding Ltd +250788285585 amemonos22@gmail.com 
16 Aska Logistics Ltd +250788630856 winwc2020@gmail.com 
17 Audysa Clearing &Forwarding Agency Ltd +250787779979 audysa2015@gmail.com 
18 Autoline Clearing and Forwarding Rwanda Ltd +250788507871 novat.autoline@gmail.com 
19 A-Z Clearing & Forwarding Ltd +250788513372 azclearing4@gmail.com 
20 B.Rugumahandre Ltd +250788476293 b.rugumahandre@gmail.com  

21 Becool Logistic Rwanda Ltd +250788858351 becoollogistic@gmail.com 
22 Bendito Logistics co Ltd +250788496836 benditologistics@gmail.com 
23 Best Solution Cargo Ltd +250788486539 documents.bestsolution@gmail.com 
24 Best Star Logistics +250783403353 bestlog22@gmail.com 
25 Betta Green Logistics Ltd +250788768984 betta1ltd@gmail.com 
26 Blue Chanel Logistics Ltd +250788303036 bluechannellogistics@gmail.com 
27 Blue Sky Cargo Movers Ltd +250788303036 bluesky.rwcargomovers@gmail.com 
28 BMT Services Ltd +250788711117 bmtservisesltd@gmail.com 

29 BN Metro Ltd +250788464400 bnmetroltd12@gmail.com 
30 BNM Compass Sarl +250788412793 bnmcompass@yahoo.fr 
31 Bonfide C&F Rwanda Ltd +250788300286 bonfiderwanda@yahoo.com 
32 Bravo Logistics Ltd +250788307497 logisticsbravo@gmail.com 
33 Brothers Clearing Agency Ltd +250788865950 brothersclearing@gmail.com  

34 Capital Logistics Ltd +250788561515 capitallogisticslimited@gmail.com 
35 Care Clearing &Forwarding Ltd +250788538747 fcareclearing@yahoo.com 

36 Ceva Interfret Rwanda Ltd +250788382526 info@afrilogistics.com 
37 Ceva Logistics Rwanda Ltd +250785462462 patric.bugegene@cevalogistics 

38 CFOTRANS Agency Ltd +250788604008 chiefgael1@gmail.com  

39 Chako Changu Clearing And Forwarding Agency +250788614225 chakochangu1000@gmail.com 
40 Click and Frontier Logistics Ltd +250788778842 clicklogistics@yahoo.com 

41 Cloffik Ltd +250788300382 cloffik_sarl@yahoo.fr 
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42 Coast Freight Forworders Agency Ltd +250783850495 coastfreight2021@gmail.com  

43 Codetraco Ltd +250788521054 codetracosarl@yahoo.fr 
44 Common Customs Services Agency Ltd +250788539575 commoncustoms@gmail.com 
45 Concordia Logistics Ltd +250784979886 concordialogisticsltd@gmail.com 
46 Conex Logistics Ltd +250788504161 conexanda@yahoo.fr  

47 Confort at Work Ltd +257887677500 comfortatwork2013@gmail.com 
48 Convenant Logistics Solutions Ltd +250783035630 clogsolutionltd@gmail.com 
49 D.S.R Agency Ltd +250788480630 dsr.agency.ltd@gmail.com  

50 Dalso Logistics Co. Ltd +250788501601 info@dalsologistics.rw 

51 Datus Ltd +250788530279 datusltd2007@yahoo.com 
52 Dedouanement Freight International Ltd +250788353230 dfikigali@yahoo.fr  

53 Deligent Supply Chain Ltd +250788696071 deligentsc@gmail.com 

54 Destinative Ltd +250788529942 destinativeltd@gmail.com 

55 DHL Express Ltd +250788167200 fred.hgashumba@dhl.com 

56 Digital Logistics Ltd +250788624722 digitallogistics2@gmail.com 
57 Divinity Logistics Ltd +250785151422 innokttc@gmail.com  

58 Domus Ltd +250788539959 kagoyirealine@gmail.com 

59 DP World Logistics Ltd +250788771801 sumeet.bhardwaj@dpworld.com 
60 Dyanamic Association and Clearing Agency Ltd +250788308669 daca06@live.com 
61 Eagles Logistics Ltd +250784420189 eaglelogisticsltd@gmail.com 
62 East African Link&Services Ltd +250787779404 eastafriclinks@gmail.com 
63 East And Central African Logistics Ltd +250788857578 info@ecalogistics.rw 
64 East Global Logistics Ltd +250786660679 eastglobal.logistics@gmail.com 
65 East Rail Company Ltd +250788664646 eastrailcompany@gmail.com  

66 Eden Cargo Handling Ltd +250789932580 eden.cargo2020@gmail.com 
67 Eforia Ltd +250788405799 eforialtd1@gmail.com 

68 EHS Logistics Rwanda +250788774523 fdxkglopsman@ehsafricalogistics.com 
69 Elite Clearing and Forwarding Agency Ltd +250788593867 eliteclearing2000@gmail.com 
70 Empire Logistics Ltd +250785445010 empirelogisticslimited@gmail.com 
71 Express Connect Cargo Ltd +250788318547 expressconnectcargo@gmail.com 
72 Ezi Movers Ltd +250786770499 ezimoversltd@gmail.com 
73 Faandtu Freight ServicesLtd +250782281333 faandtu.f@yahoo.com 

74 Fast and Trusted Ltd +250788885405 fastandtrusted1@gmail.com  

75 Faster Operators Clearing Agency Ltd +250783146011 fasteroperators@gmail.com  

76 Feza Logistics Ltd +250798696740 fezalogistics@gmail.com 
77 FFR Ltd +250788354080 enquires@ffwrl.co.rw  

78 Fiducia Company Ltd +250788638558 fiducia.clearing@gmail.com 
79 First Serve Partners Ltd +250782881498 fistservepartnersltd@gmail.com  

80 Flexjet Ltd +250781543328 flexfy20@gmail.com 

81 Fortis Freight &Logistics +250788435137 ndayi2002@yahoo.fr 

82 Fracht Rwanda Ltd +250788301195 bastian.schmitz@rw.fracht.com  

83 Freight 24/7 Rwanda Ltd +250788552204 freight.rwandaltd@gmail.com  

84 Freight Logistics Services Sarl +250788312992 bitegaani@freightlogisticsservices.com 
85 Freri Ltd +250788498736 ericetrae@gmail.com 
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86 G F Shiping & Logistics Ltd +250788306607 gfshippingkigali@gmail.com 
87 G&T Logistics Services Ltd +250788448413 agasana17@gmail.com 
88 Galaxy Clearing and Forwarding Agency Ltd +250788751007 galaxygencyltd@gmail.com 
89 Gambira Unit Co Ltd +250783766864 gambiraunityltd@gmail.com  

90 Garu Clearing &Forwarding Co. Ltd +250788553256 garucoltd@gmail.com 
91 Giants Logistics & Clearing Ltd +250788834879 giantslogisticsclearingltd@gmail.com 
92 Global International Logistics Ltd +250788618611 globalinterlogistics786@gmail.com 
93 Good Partner Ltd +250788400464 goodpartner2011@yahoo.fr 
94 Good Samaritan Clearing &Forwarding Ltd +250788758881 goodsamaritan067@gmail.com 
95 Gorilla Logistics Ltd +250788167401 info@gorilla.rw 
96 Grand Ocean Cargoes Ltd +250788354026 info@grandoceancargoltd.com 
97 Green Road Logistics (Rwanda ) Ltd +250788762151 rwanda@greenroad.com.cn 
98 Happy Stars Clearing and Forwarding Ltd +250788526093 hastalogistics@gmail.com 
99 Heart of Africa Trading Plc +250788318778 heartofafricatradingltd@gmail.com 

100 Honest Logistics Company Ltd +250788804628 honestlogistic8@gmail.com 
101 Hope Freight Services Ltd +250788845455 hopefreightses@yahoo.fr 

102 Horizon Logistics Ltd +250788501317 info@horizonlogistics.rw 
103 HUKO Clearing Ltd +250788369397 hukoclearing@gmail.com 
104 ICALA Ltd +250788793192 icalaltd@gmail.com 

105 
Inkomoko Customs Brokers&Freight 
Forwarders +250788717839 inkomoko250@gmail.com  

106 Innovation Clearing CO.Ltd +250788561814 innovationclearing@gmail.com  

107 Intare Logistics Ltd +250788807522 intarlogisticsltd@gmail.com 
108 Integrity Logistics Ltd +250788307357 Info@integritylogisticsltd.com 
109 Inter Africa Clearing Ltd +250788768933 interafricaclearng21@gmail.com 
110 Interconnect Ltd +250788300673 interconnectlimited@gmail.com  

111 ITO East Africa Ltd +250783656055 kigali@ito-logistics.com 
112 J&A Clearing Agency Ltd +250788456559 igenajdd@gmail.com 
113 JAC Freight&Forwarding Company Ltd +250788304212 jacfreightltd@gmail.com 

114 Jasmine International Company Ltd +250788411770 jasminen171@yahoo.fr 
115 Jem Logistics Ltd +250788305860 jemlogistics.ltd@gmail.com 
116 Jet Company Ltd +250788522745 jetcom2021@gmail.com  

117 JPN Smart Logistics Ltd +250783707318 paulngendahayo@yahoo.fr 

118 Just in Time Clearing Agency Ltd +250783813881 jtca.agency@gmail.com 
119 Kauma Clearing Agency Ltd +250780163356 kaumaclearing3@gmail.com  

120 Kelly & Sons Ltd +250784682111 kellysons75@yahoo.fr 

121 Kenfreight Rwanda Ltd +250788308093 dkaswara@kenifreight.co.rw  

122 Kesi Investment Rwanda +250788314894 kesiinvestmentsrwanda@gmail.com 

123 Kheri Group Ltd +250788370940 mgt.rw@kheri.com 
124 Kigali Logistics & Shipping Ltd +250788302627 kigalilogistics@gmail.com 
125 Kigali Ventures Ltd +250788520043 kigaliventures2014@gmail.com  

126 King Logistics Ltd +250788302627 kigalilogistic@gmail.com 

127 Kipharma Ltd +250788598529 m.bihoyiki@kiphagro.net 
128 Kundwa Clearing &Logistics Ltd +250780271880 kundwaclearinglo@gmail.com 
129 Landmark Logistics Ltd +250788465059 landmarklogisticsrwanda@gmail.com 
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130 Latex Clearing Company Ltd +250788447006 hakizima201@gmail.com 

131 Light Logistics Ltd +250785500201 lightlogisticrwanda@gmail.com 
132 Lion Clearing & Forwarding Agency Ltd +250788881069 lionclearing@gmail.com 

133 Logione Ltd +250788559016 olivier@subizo.com 
134 Lucky Link Clearing Agency Ltd +250788477602 benancille@gmail.com 

135 Made Ltd +250788558119 made2025@yahoo.fr 

136 Maersk Rwanda Ltd +250788180115 allrwusers@maersk.com 
137 Master Global Forwarders Ltd +250788424383 info@mastersglobalf.com  

138 Merez Petroleum Ltd +250788308440 gerard@merezpetroleum.com  

139 Messenger Logistics and Trade Ltd +250788555147 messengerltd2021@gmail.com  

140 Messenger Transport & Clearing Ltd +250786733382 messengerrwanda@gmail.com  

141 Mondial System Ltd +250788475407 Info@mondialafrica.com 

142 Moonlight Logistics Company Ltd +250788818920 info@moonlight-logistics.com 

143 Muhabura Logistics Ltd +250788825254 muhaburalogistics12@gmail.com  

144 Multilines International Rwanda Ltd +250788305577 info-rw@multilinesint.com 

145 Nb One Global Logistics Ltd +250788348585 nbone2024@gmail.com 
146 Nepal Logistics Ltd +250786381010 nepolog120@gmail.com 
147 Net Freight Services Ltd +250788322246 netfreightservices@gmail.com  

148 Net Right Service Ltd +250788305538 rightservice@yahoo.fr 

149 Netway Cargo Business Ltd +250788568234 netwaycargo@gmail.com 

150 New Brite Company Ltd +250788858499 cnewbrite@gmail.com 

151 New Business Clearing Agency +250788308258 newbusinessclearingagency@yahoo.fr 
152 New Generation Clearing &Forwarding Agency L +250782778742 newgenerationclearing@gamil.com 
153 New Star Clearing Agency Ltd +250788836354 newstarclearingagency15@gmail.com  

154 New Vison Logistics Ltd +250788646476 nnewvisionlogistics@gmail.com 
155 Nexus Logix Ltd +250788582353 nexuslogix@gmail.com  

156 Nine United Traders Ltd +250788319013 nineunited2050@gmail.com  

157 Noblest Clearing Agency Ltd +250788782951 noblestclearingagencyltd@gmail.com 
158 Omega Logistics Ltd +250788301873 omegaclearing@gmail.com 

159 Omnibus Ltd +250788541642 omnagency@yhoo.fr 
160 Overseas Freight &Forwarding CO. Ltd +250784639818 overseasfreight1@gmail.com  

161 P&M Agent Clearing &Forwarding Ltd +250788434380 agencypm1@gmail.com  

162 Pal Clearing And Cargo Ltd +250788894719 palclearing@gmail.com 

163 Panache Clearing and Forwarding +250788600324 panache.rwandaltd@gmail.com  

164 Pax Logistics Ltd +250788214337 paxlogistics2017@gmail.com 
165 Penouell Trading International Ltd +250788433813 penouelltrading@gmail.com 
166 Perfect Clearing &Forwarding Services Ltd +250788504878 paulkayigire2020@gmail.com 
167 Pioneer Logistics Ltd +250788426676 mmundaneh@gmail.com  

168 Pivot yard Clearing +250788305966 kglpyl@hotmail.com  

169 Premier Oracle Logistics Ltd +250784644247 premieroraclelogistics@gmail.com 
170 Prestige Logistics Ltd +250788414301 prestigelogistics@gmail.com 
171 Promise Clearing & Logistics +250789963881 promiseclearing45@gmail.com  

172 Puma Full Cargo Ltd +250788739370 pumafullcargo@gmail.com 

173 Quality Services Clearing Agency Ltd +250788745305 qualityservices113@gmail.com 
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174 R&M Links +250788418863 rugambya5@gmail.com 
175 Ralex General Business Ltd +250788402222 ralexgeneral@yahoo.com 

176 Ralex Logistics Ltd +250788235600 ralexlogistics@gmail.com 
177 Real Logistics Ltd +250788305231 1real.logistics@gmail.com 
178 Revo Clearing &Forwarding +250788694606 revoclearing@gmail.com 
179 Royal Links Ltd +250788303664 royalink0750@yahoo.com 
180 Rwanda Business &Clearing Agency Ltd +250788425656 rrbca@yahoo.fr 
181 S&F Logistics Ltd +250786528452 saflogisticsltd2020@gmail.com 
182 Safe Logistics Ltd +250788303831 info@safegroup.rw 
183 Savana Clearing &Forwarding Agency Ltd +250788585440 giramata@yahoo.fr 

184 Savvy Logistics Rwanda Ltd +250788308914 savvylogrw@gmail.com 
185 SBS Clearing Agency Ltd +250788381200 sbsclearing@gmail.com 

186 Sea Ways Logistics Ltd +250783462473 seaways12.2020@gmail.com 
187 Sefu Clearing Company Ltd +250788685872 sefuclearing1@gmail.com 

188 Seven Seas Clearing Company Ltd +250788471322 sevenseasclearingcampany@gmail.com 
189 SIFAD Ltd +250785188575 sifa.sifade@gmail.com  

190 Simba Clearing &Forwarding Ltd +250788641597 simbaclearing@gmail.com 

191 Sky Logistics +250787467560 skylogistics.clearing2021@gmail.com  

192 Societe de Dedouanement et de Transit +250786448348 kmagnifique91@gmail.com  

193 Societe Nouvelle de Dedouanement +250786448348 kmagnifique91@gmail.com  

194 Solucao C&F Company Ltd +250788584636 solucaocf6@gmail.com 
195 Songa Logistics Ltd +250788553357 sonjabo05@gmail.com 

196 Sonya Export & Import Agency Ltd +250788590015 sonyaexport1@gmail.com  

197 Standard Services C&F Ltd +250788440586 standardserviceltd2021@gmail.com 

198 Standing With You Ltd +250788595780 swyltd@yahoo.com 
199 Strong Clearing and Forwarding Agency Ltd +250782812252 strongagency2020@gmail.com 
200 Sulfo Rwanda Industries Ltd +250788305979 info@sulfo.com 
201 Summit International Logistics Ltd +250736926889 summitinternationallogistics@gmail.com 
202 Surounding Logistics Ltd +250788665847 fourinone17@gmail.com  

203 T&J Freight Agency Ltd +250788426988 umwarilouise@gmail.com 

204 The Future Clearing &Forwarding Ltd +250788579692 thefutureclearing@yahoo.com 
205 The Harvesters Agency Ltd +250788651059 olideco244@gmail.com 
206 Tiger Logistics Ltd +250788273822 tiger2018logistics@gmail.com 
207 TMK1 Ltd +250782273600 t.m.k1ltdo@gmail.com 
208 Tolirwa Ltd +250788309383 tolirwa@tolirwa.com  

209 Top Freight Ltd +250788572333 info@topfreight.co.rw 
210 Trade Links Logistics Ltd +250788271017 tradelinkslogistics23@gmail.com  

211 Tradeco Freight Agency Sarl +250788532867 tradecofa@yahoo.fr 
212 Tradefret Ltd +250788528847 tradefret1@gmail.com 
213 Trader Ltd +250788303477 info@trader.rw 
214 Traderwa Ltd +250782000740 traderwaltd@gmail.com  

215 Trans Century Express Ltd +250788591746 transcenturyexpress@gmail.com 
216 Transco C&F Ltd +250788470026 transco44@gmail.com 
217 Transit Clearing Services Rwanda Ltd +250790927748 tcsrwanda31@gmail.com  
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218 Transocean Ltd +250788300782 ttransocean@gmail.com 
219 Trinity Clearing Agency Sarl +250788876778 trinitytca@yahoo.fr 

220 Triple C Agency Ltd +250788346019 rambertfaranga@yahoo.fr 

221 Tritor Africa Ltd +250788307479 tritorafricaltd@gmail.com  

222 Trust Clearing Company Ltd +250788594054 trustclearingagence@gmail.com 
223 Trust Logistics Services Ltd +250788689566 trustlogistics2017@yahoo.fr 

224 Try Trusters Agency S.A.R.L +250788308616 biyonga@gmail.com 

225 U.Q.W Ltd +250788655645 mwibukajules@yahoo.com 

226 Ucas Logistics Ltd +250788741237 ucaslogistic2018@gmail.com 
227 Uhuru Clearing and Forwarding Ltd +250788720687 uhuruclearingagency@gmail.com 
228 Union des Declarants Professionnels +250788762710 udpro20082yahoo.fr 
229 Universal Freight Logistics Ltd +250788718846 universalfrelog@gmail.com  

230 Victory Clearing Agency Ltd +250782553159 victoryclearing@gmail.com  

231 Western Cruise Agency Ltd +250788413596 western.cruise@yahoo.fr 
232 Winner's Clearing Agency Ltd +250782461353 winnersclearing@gmail.com  

233 World Business Logistics Ltd +250783293174 worldbusinesscoltd@gmail.com 
234 Xtramile Logistics Ltd +250788300772 logisticsxtramile@gmail.com 
235 ZBR Express Ltd +250788513485 hamidukatamara@yahoo.fr 

236 Zebra Clearing Agency Ltd +250788304034 zebraclearing@gmail.com  
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